PENNSYLY ANTIA

2nd Saturday Celebrations (mediaartscouncil.org)
2nd Sat. of every month, Media, 6 - 9pm

Chinese New Year Celebration
Sun., Feb. 7, Parade on State St., noon

Great Media Easter Egg Hunt iedia Lions & Mccarrin chiropractic
Sat,, Mar. 19, Glen Providence Park, 11am [rain: 3/20, 1pm]

14th Annual Americana Roots Ramble Music Festival
Sat., Apr. 9, Downtown Media, 7pm — lam

Spring Super Sunday

Sun., Apr. 17, State St. [rain date: April 24] (610-583-4432)
9th Annual Dining Under the Stars

Every Wednesday Night, May 4 - Sept. 28, 5 - 11pm
Media Farmers Market (mediafarmersmarket.com)
Every Thursday, May — Nov., State & Gayley Sts., 3 - 7pm
Memorial Day Parade

~ Mon,, May 30, State St., 10am

16th Annual State Street Blues Stroll

Sat,, June 11, Downtown Media, 7pm — lam

50th Media Art Exhibition & Craft Fair
Sun., June 12, State St. [rain date: June 19] (610-583-4432)

37th Annual 5 Mile Race (www.media5milerace.com)
Fri., June 17, State St., 7pm (Runners prep 6pm)

Bastille Day

Sat., July 9, State St., 6pm — 10:30pm

9th Annual Media Downtown Car Show

Sun., July 17, 11am — 4pm, State St. [rain date: July 24]
Fall Super Sunday

Sun., Sept. 11, State St. [rain date: Sept. 18] (610-583-4432)

30th Great Media Garage Sale Days
Sat. & Sun., Sept. 17 & 18, Media Borough, 9am - 4pm

36th Annual Media Food & Crafts Festival

Sun,, Oct. 2, State St., 9am - 5pm [rain date: Oct. 9]
52nd Annual Delaware County Halloween Parade
Sat., Oct. 29, State St., 2pm [rain date: Sun. Oct. 30]

57th Veterans Day Parade
Fri., Nov. 11, State St., 11:11am (610-565-7909)

14th Annual Jazz By Night Celebration
Sat., Nov. 19, Downtown Media, 7pm - 1:30am

Santa’s Arrival & Festival of Lights
Fri., Nov. 25, Court House on Front St., 5pm/Santa 6pm

New Year’s Eve Community Celebration & Ball Drop
Sat., Dec. 31, Downtown Media, midnight
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